TO BuRKES Y,
9.9 MiLEg ~t——m—

>
~ i
= 4 z/—slsozug:t TICELLo
S )352
e} N °’~°~033 _-
o - 1O MONTKCELLO
(KF»L
10:“\\_‘5
Store ™~ ¥,
343 _ o
Qm.:%n .Q, |\ :'
)&25\ ;é @
o e
h‘i [
§  OlckEn 20
V- ‘@/%, = ﬁ
N
o~
¥
o
v

3

T

T

Savage

18

DATE APPROVED BY FISCAL COURT 12-19-199I

[ R A oy

SHEET | OF 2

1992
COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP

CLINTON COUNTY
KENTUCKY

SCALE

{
125000
! [¢] 1 2 3 4 MILES

] 0.5 10 MILE
| 3
SCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS

POLYCONIC PROJECTION

CLINTON COUNTY KENTUCKY

27



NO.
1001

mooom>>

1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012

rFxXLCITOMMOOmD

1013
1014
1015

TOMMOOWI

1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
10569
1060
1061
1062
1063

QUADRANT |

ROAD NAME

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 4
PIERCY

COUNTRY CLUB SPUR

W. LOZANO

CARLTON

LOZANO

MARLOW

UPCHURCH

KY 350 SPUR

CATRON

MARLOW -~ CARTWRIGHT
AMISH

OLD CARTWRIGHT

OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 1
HUBBARD

DAVIS

STREETS IN ALPHA

OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 4.
NORA SPUR

OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 2
OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 3
OLD COUNTRY

OLD COUNTRY EAST
DAVIS CHAPEL AND CEMETERY
OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 5
HOOVER

BURCHETT

KEMPTON - MURPHY
MCKINIY GUFFEY

BROWN

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3
VEL JONES

GUTHRY

AYERS

CLARK

MARCUM

BURCHETT WEST

VEALE JONES

MIKELS

ALPHA PLEASANT RIDGE
PLEASANT RIDGE

OLD DAVIS CHAPEL
HAW'S KNOB

LANE GAP CREEK
OLD YORK CHAPEL SCHOOL
DENNY

BURCHETT EAST

SHELTON SPUR

COOKSEY

JONES SOUTH

JONES

HOPKINS CEMETERY

CASTLE

FRYMAN LANDING

FRYMAN

OLD CUMBERLAND CITY - 0SCO
ED MEANS

POLL

JONES MILL

PINE GROVE

PIERCE STORE SPUR

JONES MILL - PIERCE STORE
PIERCE STORE

NEAL

CHESTNUT FLAT

OLD CUMBERLAND CITY - 0SCO SPUR
RIDGEMONT TRAILER PARK SPUR
B. DAVIS

G. STERNS

FAIRLAND CEMETERY

WOODRUM

DICKENS

MOGG

WATER TOMWER

MOUNT UNION CHURCH

WILLIAMS SCHOOL

RIDGEMONT TRAILER PARK
OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 6
ANDREWS

THOMAS

COO0OO0COCOODOOOON ORP OO0 OOOHFFOOOOO
. . . + e e s » ¢ e o o @ P . .

COWOOOOOOOHOOOOOOOLOOODOOOOOONONOODOOOCO OO0 M
e s e s e s . o s o .« R « 8 e e e s s s . . o . * e e e s

NO.

1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118

1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150

1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

TOMMOO @D

TOTMTMOOm@>

QUADRANT 11

ROAD NAME

MCWHORTER

GRIDER

HICKMAN

TUGGLE

DALTON

OWENS

ASBERRY

LOSEY

HADDIX

V. B. RODGERS SOUTH
BUD SMITH
LITTRELL

CATRON LOOP

SMITH CHAPEL

OLD COWAN SCHOOL
SUGAR VALLEY
GRIDER SPUR

HUFF

STREETS IN SAVAGE
DUVALL

LOWER O0AK GROVE SCHOOL
DUVALL LANE
OUVALL SPUR
DUVALL CREEK
COVEY

STONESIPHER
GIBSON NO. 2
FOSTER

GUINN - BULLARD - ASH
STINSON

OLD SAVAGE HILL
GRAY - SAVAGE
MCIVER

ROLAN

KOGER

BALD ROCK

COWAN

KENNEDY MOUNTAIN
LICK CREEK

BEATY SCHOOL
GIBSON

ASBERRY NO. 2
HUNTERSVILLE - CEDAR KNOB
HUNTERSVILLE - CEDAR KNOB SPUR
RANDALL

CRABTREE

CONCORD

B. JONES

BEATY CEMETERY
JOHNSON

SLICK JONES

SPECK

BATES - DELK
CHURNTOP

CLEAR FORK SOUTH
RINGLEY

MEANS

PAGE

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1
PEOLIA CEMETERY
PEOLTA CHURCH
CLEAR FORK NORTH
M. FERGUSON

WHITE STREET
KINGSFORD WAY
SHELLEY STREET
HARPER LANE

EWING SCHOOL
ROADSIDE PARK
MOUNTAIN LANE SPUR
MOUNTAIN LANE
GEORGE SLOAN
JONES LANE
PINEVIEW BRIVE
COLE FARM

PERIL

BEECH BOTTOM CEMETERY
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
PARRIGIN

BRANHAM

DALTON NO. 2
SMITH

EDWARDS

CATRON NO. 2
CROCKETT

CONCORD SPUR

NEAL NO. 2

HOOTS

SPRING CREEK
ETHAN DRIVE
CHURNTOP SPUR
FERGUSON

BURCHETT NO. 2

OOOOOOOOOOOOC‘JOOOOOOOOP—'OOOOOOOOOOOO COOOMNO OO OOOHFOOOHFOONNOHODOOODOOOOOOOCOOO CONOODOOOCOOOOODOOOOO
® e s 4 b e s e s s & s s e o o e e e s e e % e e & s s s s s » ¢ o & o & 8 s e ® o & ® e a2 s e s e e » e s v s 8 & s & ® s 8 s e e s e ° & @ ¢ s s e s e s s s s % e+ 4 s e o »

NG.

1200
1201
1202
1203
1204

1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218

1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
12565
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279

moow»

TMMOO o>

QUADRANT Il

ROAD NAME

BOOKER

QUARRY LANE

OLD BURKESVILLE
DICKENS SCHOOL
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 5
HUDSON

JARVIS

E. ALBERSON

HOLEY TEMPLE
GIBSON NO. 3
COPELAND

LAKEWOOD ESTATES
LAKEWOOD ESTATES SPUR
HUDSON SPUR
LITTLES

PARRIGIN NO. 2
CANEY BRANCH
SHELLEY

TOM GROCE

GOODMAN

RICE

PITTMAN

SPECK NO. 2
STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2
BYRD

BRADLEY

PITTMAN SOUTH
STEARNS

BYRD LOOP

LAKEVIEW DRIVE
BUTLER

R. CROSS

SLAUGHTER

BROWN NO. 2
STOCKTON

BROWN SPUR

JESS KEEN - EVANS SCHOOL
SULPHER CREEK
WALLACE

CEDAR HILL

JOHN CUMMINS
CUMMINS - CROSS
BARTON

LETTERED OAK

OLD LETTERED OAK SCHOOL
JONES NO. 2

RIDGE

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS SPUR
PHILLIPS SPUR NO. 2
W. G. BROWN

CIRCLE

WILLEN SCHOOL

J. BERTRAM

GEORGE SELL

BILL PERDEW

MAPLE POINT

HOBART

ROSE OF SHARON CHURCH
OLD GLIDWELL SCHOOL
MODOCK

ILLWILL

PICKENS

PILES

PICKENS RIDGE
HOGBACK RIDGE
HOGBACK SPUR NO. 1
E. THRASHER

MOUNT VERNON
BERTRAM - OWENS
ELMORE

FIVE SPRINGS SCHOOL
G. DAILEY

HOGBACK SPUR NO. 2
SLOAN

K. THRASHER
THURMAN

CLAYWELL

DALE HOLLOW MANOR
CIRCLE DRIVE

OLD STEARNS
GLIDWELL

GLIDWELL SPUR

BILL BROWN

LEES CHAPEL

GROCE

GROCE SUBDIVISION
SIMMONS

DALTON SUBDIVISION
DALTON SPUR

WOLF RIVER ESTATES

LGTH.

NOOODOOHOODOOOODOOOOO oo o
. .

COOOOCOOOOOODOOOCOOOOOOHOODOOONNOOOrHROOOWOOFOOOOOONOCOOMOMOROERMHOOEROOOOOHOO
. .

.60
.20
.20
.60

.55
.30
.20
.10
.15

.95
.35
.50

.15
.15
.15
.25
.80
.80
.65
.15

.35
.55
.15
.35
.15
.50
.95
.50
.40
.40

.60
.35
.60

.40
.90
.30
.15
.45
.60
.40
.50
.60
.75
.10
.20
.30
.85
.65
.30
.00
.70
.40
.05
.35
.20
.70
.20
.15
.60
.05
.20
.45
.10
.65
.70
.15
.10
.25
.15
.10

.10
.15
.60
.20
.15
.25
.20
.10
.10
.30
.55
.15
.50
.10
.75

NO.

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359

QUADRANT IV

ROAD NAME

PIERCY LANE

SNOW SCHOOL

J. H. MORGAN

GARFIELD BROWN

PIERCY CEMETERY

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 2
VOTE HOUSE

FAT KAT

DICKEN

CHARLTE TALLENT
PATRICK BRANCH

THOMAS NO. 2

CONNERS

AARON RIDGE

MIDDLE FORK INDIAN CREEK
JONES NO. 3

AGEE RIDGE

CAVE SPRING CHURCH SPUR
WILLIAMS

coop

WELLS BOTTOM

CONNER

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 3 SPUR
OLD US 127 LOOP SPUR
CROW CREEK

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 5
MOLONE RIDGE

MACK RIDGE

CARLTON NO. 2

BLUE RIDGE

DESDIA - WILLIS CREEK
OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 3
SEVENTY SIX - ALBANY LANDING
ALBANY LANDING
STOCKTON NO. 2

SPRING SCHOOL

LAWSON CEMETERY
RIDDLETOUWN

CASH

B. WELLS

HAYES

EVANS SCHOOL

ELMORE NO. 2

SEMINARY - OOTENS STORE
GROCE - GIBSON

NEW HOPE SCHOOL
MILLER

PENNYCUFF

BROWNS POND - WAGO
GROVER

HUGHES

OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 4
LEVERAGE

HAYES SPUR

TRANSER STATION
HARPER LANE NO. 2
WITHAM

TUGGLE LOOP

ABSTON

ANDREW BUTLER

SHEET 2 OF 2

1992

LGTH.

COOOOOOOOOOOOOHOr OO0 OOO OO MOMOOOCOONOOOOCOOrHrOOOO0O0OOOOOOOO—O
. . .

.10
.00
.20
.10
.15
.25
.15
.15
.30
.70

.75
.85
.35
.90

.10
.20
.50
.10
.35
.15
.05
.10
.25
.20
.35

.40
.05
.65
.55
.90
.85
.35
.40
.25
.35
.90
.10
.70
.20
.25
.65
.90
.25
.05
.95
.60
.35
.25
.30
.30
.10
.20
.10
.45
.30
.10
.20

COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP
CLINTON COUNTY

KENTUCKY

CLINTON COUNTY

KENTUCKY

27



