



QUADRANT I

NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.
1001	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 4	
A	PIERCY	0.10
B	COUNTRY CLUB SPUR	0.15
C	W. LOZANO	0.25
D	CARLTON	0.35
E	LOZANO	0.25
1002	MARLOW	1.35
1003	UPCHURCH	1.55
1004	KY 350 SPUR	0.25
1005	CATRON	0.10
1006	MARLOW - CARTWRIGHT	1.70
1007	AMISH	0.20
1008	OLD CARTWRIGHT	0.35
1009	OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 1	0.40
1010	HUBBARD	1.10
1011	DAVIS	0.85
1012	STREETS IN ALPHA	
A	OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 4	2.20
B	NORA SPUR	0.10
C	OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 2	0.30
D	OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 3	0.15
E	OLD COUNTRY	0.10
F	OLD COUNTRY EAST	0.05
G	DAVIS CHAPEL AND CEMETERY	0.15
H	OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 5	0.25
I	HOOVER	0.35
J	BURCHETT	0.35
K	KEMPTON - MURPHY	0.25
L	MCKINTY GUFFEY	0.10
1013	BROWN	0.05
1014	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3	
A	VEL JONES	1.05
B	GUTHRY	0.05
C	AYERS	0.15
D	CLARK	0.15
E	MARCUM	0.20
F	BURCHETT WEST	0.30
G	VEALE JONES	0.40
H	MIKELS	0.20
1016	ALPHA PLEASANT RIDGE	0.95
1017	PLEASANT RIDGE	1.65
1018	OLD DAVIS CHAPEL	0.25
1019	HAW'S KNOB	0.35
1020		0.00
1021		0.00
1022	LANE GAP CREEK	0.00
1023	OLD YORK CHAPEL SCHOOL	0.70
1024	DENNY	0.50
1025		0.05
1026		0.00
1027	BURCHETT EAST	0.70
1028	SHELTON SPUR	0.65
1029	COOKSEY	0.40
1030	JONES SOUTH	0.10
1031	JONES	0.45
1032	HOPKINS CEMETERY	0.15
1033	CASTLE	0.60
1034	FRYMAN LANDING	2.15
1035	FRYMAN	0.65
1036	OLD CUMBERLAND CITY - OSCO	2.30
1037	ED MEANS	0.35
1038	POLL	0.35
1039	JONES MILL	0.95
1040	PINE GROVE	0.45
1041	PIERCE STORE SPUR	0.08
1042	JONES MILL - PIERCE STORE	0.55
1043	PIERCE STORE	0.35
1044	NEAL	0.40
1045	CHESTNUT FLAT	0.55
1046	OLD CUMBERLAND CITY - OSCO SPUR	0.25
1047	RIDGEMONT TRAILER PARK SPUR	0.10
1048	B. DAVIS	0.35
1049	G. STERNS	0.40
1050	FAIRLAND CEMETERY	0.80
1051	WOODRUM	0.65
1052	DICKENS	0.20
1053	MOGG	1.30
1054	WATER TOWER	0.25
1055	MOUNT UNION CHURCH	0.75
1056		0.00
1057	WILLIAMS SCHOOL	0.20
1058		0.00
1059		0.00
1060	RIDGEMONT TRAILER PARK	0.20
1061	OLD KY 90 LOOP NO. 6	3.15
1062	ANDREWS	0.10
1063	THOMAS	0.25

QUADRANT II

NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.
1100	MCWHORTER	0.75
1101	GRIDER	0.65
1102	HICKMAN	0.45
1103	TUGGLE	0.25
1104	DALTON	0.60
1105	OWENS	0.25
1106	ASBERRY	0.25
1107	LOSEY	0.55
1108	HADDIX	0.85
1109	V. B. RODGERS SOUTH	0.40
1110	BUD SMITH	0.50
1111	LITTELL	0.15
1112	CATRON LOOP	0.50
1113	SMITH CHAPEL	0.50
1114	OLD COWAN SCHOOL	0.70
1115	SUGAR VALLEY	2.55
1116	GRIDER SPUR	0.20
1117	HUFF	0.70
1118	STREETS IN SAVAGE	
A	DUVALL	0.55
B	LOWER OAK GROVE SCHOOL	0.25
C	DUVALL LANE	0.10
D	DUVALL SPUR	0.15
E	DUVALL CREEK	0.55
F	COVEY	0.40
G	STONESIPHER	0.25
H	GIBSON NO. 2	0.15
1119	FOSTER	0.20
1120	GUINN - BULLARD - ASH	0.20
1121	STINSON	0.25
1122	OLD SAVAGE HILL	0.55
1123	GRAY - SAVAGE	0.40
1124	MCIVER	1.80
1125	ROLAN	0.20
1126	KOGER	2.15
1127	BALD ROCK	2.45
1128	COWAN	0.35
1129	KENNEDY MOUNTAIN	0.20
1130	LICK CREEK	1.40
1131	BEATY SCHOOL	0.15
1132	GIBSON	0.40
1133	ASBERRY NO. 2	0.60
1134	HUNTERSVILLE - CEDAR KNOB	1.90
1135	HUNTERSVILLE - CEDAR KNOB SPUR	0.05
1136	RANDALL	0.65
1137	CRABTREE	0.20
1138	CONCORD	1.90
1139	B. JONES	0.30
1140	BEATY CEMETERY	0.30
1141	JOHNSON	0.15
1142	SLICK JONES	0.20
1143	SPECK	0.20
1144	BATES - DELK	2.45
1145	CHURNTOP	2.40
1146	CLEAR FORK SOUTH	0.35
1147	RINGLEY	0.15
1148	MEANS	0.25
1149	PAGE	0.85
1150	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1	
A	PEOLIA CEMETERY	0.20
B	PEOLIA CHURCH	0.20
C	CLEAR FORK NORTH	0.55
D	M. FERGUSON	0.35
E	WHITE STREET	0.15
F	KINGSFORD WAY	0.40
G	SHELLEY STREET	0.05
H	HARPER LANE	0.15
1151	EWING SCHOOL	0.50
1152	ROADSIDE PARK	0.10
1153	MOUNTAIN LANE SPUR	0.10
1154	MOUNTAIN LANE	0.50
1155	GEORGE SLOAN	1.05
1156	JONES LANE	0.50
1157	PINEVIEW DRIVE	0.20
1158	COLE FARM	0.15
1159	PERIL	0.15
1160	BEECH BOTTOM CEMETERY	0.15
1161	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	0.30
1162	PARRIGIN	0.10
1163	BRANHAM	0.05
1164	DALTON NO. 2	0.35
1165	SMITH	0.05
1166	EDWARDS	0.20
1167	CATRON NO. 2	0.30
1168	CROCKETT	0.30
1169	CONCORD SPUR	0.20
1170	NEAL NO. 2	0.20
1171	HOOTS	0.10
1172	SPRING CREEK	0.25
1173	ETHAN DRIVE	0.25
1174	CHURNTOP SPUR	0.10
1175	FERGUSON	0.10
1176	BURCHETT NO. 2	0.80

QUADRANT III

NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.
1200	BOOKER	0.60
1201	QUARRY LANE	0.20
1202	OLD BURKESVILLE	5.20
1203	DICKENS SCHOOL	0.60
1204	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 5	
A	HUDSON	0.55
B	JARVIS	0.30
C	E. ALBERSON	0.20
D	HOLEY TEMPLE	0.10
E	GIBSON NO. 3	0.15
1205	COPELAND	0.35
1206	LAKEWOOD ESTATES	0.15
1207	LAKEWOOD ESTATES SPUR	0.35
1208	HUDSON SPUR	0.50
1209	LITTLES	0.05
1210	PARRIGIN NO. 2	0.15
1211	CANEY BRANCH	1.15
1212	SHELLEY	0.15
1213	TOM GROCE	0.25
1214	GOODMAN	0.80
1215	RICE	0.80
1216	PITTMAN	0.65
1217	SPECK NO. 2	2.15
1218	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	
A	BYRD	1.35
B	BRADLEY	0.55
C	PITTMAN SOUTH	0.15
D	STEARNS	1.35
E	BYRD LOOP	0.15
F	LAKEVIEW DRIVE	0.50
1219	BUTLER	0.95
1220	R. CROSS	0.50
1221	SLAUGHTER	0.40
1222	BROWN NO. 2	1.40
1223	STOCKTON	0.60
1224	BROWN SPUR	0.35
1225	JESS KEEN - EVANS SCHOOL	1.60
1226	SULPHER CREEK	1.20
1227	WALLACE	0.40
1228	CEDAR HILL	1.90
1229	JOHN CUMMINS	0.30
1230	CUMMINS - CROSS	1.15
1231	BARTON	0.45
1232	LETTERED OAK	1.60
1233	OLD LETTERED OAK SCHOOL	0.40
1234	JONES NO. 2	0.50
1235	RIDGE	0.60
1236	PHILLIPS	2.75
1237	PHILLIPS SPUR	0.10
1238	PHILLIPS SPUR NO. 2	0.20
1239	W. G. BROWN	0.30
1240	CIRCLE	0.85
1241	WILLEN SCHOOL	0.65
1242	J. BERTRAM	0.30
1243	GEORGE SELL	1.00
1244	BILL PERDEW	0.70
1245	MAPLE POINT	0.40
1246	HOBART	3.05
1247	ROSE OF SHARON CHURCH	0.35
1248	OLD GLIDWELL SCHOOL	0.20
1249	MODOCK	1.70
1250	ILLWILL	0.20
1251	PICKENS	0.15
1252	PILES	0.60
1253	PICKENS RIDGE	2.05
1254	HOGBACK RIDGE	2.20
1255	HOGBACK SPUR NO. 1	0.45
1256	E. THRASHER	0.10
1257	MOUNT VERNON	0.65
1258	BERTRAM - OWENS	0.70
1259	ELMORE	0.15
1260	FIVE SPRINGS SCHOOL	1.10
1261	G. DAILEY	0.25
1262	HOGBACK SPUR NO. 2	0.15
1263	SLOAN	0.10
1264	K. THRASHER	0.20
1265	THURMAN	0.10
1266	CLAYWELL	0.15
1267	DALE HOLLOW MANOR	0.60
1268	CIRCLE DRIVE	0.20
1269	OLD STEARNS	0.15
1270	GLIDWELL	0.25
1271	GLIDWELL SPUR	0.20
1272	BILL BROWN	0.10
1273	LEES CHAPEL	0.10
1274	GROCE	0.30
1275	GROCE SUBDIVISION	0.55
1276	SIMMONS	0.15
1277	DALTON SUBDIVISION	0.50
1278	DALTON SPUR	0.10
1279	WOLF RIVER ESTATES	0.75

QUADRANT IV

NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.
1300	PIERCY LANE	0.10
1301	SNOW SCHOOL	1.00
1302	J. H. MORGAN	0.20
1303	GARFIELD BROWN	0.10
1304	PIERCY CEMETERY	0.15
1305	OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 2	0.25
1306	VOTE HOUSE	0.15
1307	FAT KAT	0.15
1308	DICKEN	0.30
1309	CHARLIE TALLENT	0.70
1310	PATRICK BRANCH	0.20
1311	THOMAS NO. 2	0.75
1312	CONNERS	0.85
1313	AARON RIDGE	1.35
1314	MIDDLE FORK INDIAN CREEK	0.90
1315	JONES NO. 3	0.50
1316	AGEE RIDGE	0.10
1317	CAVE SPRING CHURCH SPUR	0.20
1318	WILLIAMS	0.50
1319	COOP	0.10
1320	WELLS BOTTOM	2.35
1321	CONNER	0.15
1322	OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 3 SPUR	0.05
1323	OLD US 127 LOOP SPUR	0.10
1324	CROW CREEK	0.25
1325	OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 5	0.20
1326	MOLONE RIDGE	1.35
1327	MACK RIDGE	0.35
1328	CARLTON NO. 2	1.40
1329	BLUE RIDGE	1.05
1330	DESDIA - WILLIS CREEK	0.65
1331	OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 3	0.55
1332	SEVENTY SIX - ALBANY LANDING	1.90
1333	ALBANY LANDING	1.85
1334	STOCKTON NO. 2	0.35
1335	SPRING SCHOOL	0.40
1336	LAWSON CEMETERY	0.25
1337	RIDDLETOWN	1.35
1338	CASH	0.90
1339	B. WELLS	0.10
1340	HAYES	0.70
1341	EVANS SCHOOL	0.20
1342	ELMORE NO. 2	0.25
1343	SEMINARY - OOTENS STORE	0.65
1344	GROCE - GIBSON	1.90
1345	NEW HOPE SCHOOL	0.25
1346	MILLER	1.05
1347	PENNYCUFF	0.95
1348	BROWNS POND - WAGO	0.60
1349	GROVER	0.35
1350	HUGHES	0.25
1351	OLD US 127 LOOP NO. 4	0.30
1352	LEVERAGE	0.30
1353	HAYES SPUR	0.10
1354	TRANSER STATION	0.20
1355	HARPER LANE NO. 2	0.10
1356	WITHAM	0.45
1357	TUGGLE LOOP	0.30
1358	ABSTON	0.10
1359	ANDREW BUTLER	0.20

SHEET 2 OF 2

1992  
 COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP  
 CLINTON COUNTY  
 KENTUCKY